
Tuesday, April 28, 2020

Time: Agency: Project: Contact person: Contact email:
9:00 a.m. - 9:15 a.m.
9:15 a.m. - 9:20 a.m.
Traditional 5310
9:20 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Sun Valley Lodge Vehicle-new agenTammy August tammy@sunvalleylodge.org
9:30 a.m. - 9:35 a.m. Transition

9:35 a.m. - 9:45 a.m. City of Glendale PTA Martina Longoria, Kevin Link
MLongoria@glendaleaz.com; 
klink@glendaleaz.com

9:45 a.m. - 9:50 a.m. Transition  

9:50 a.m. - 10:00 a.m. City of Phoenix PTA Jennifer Logo, Jesus Sapien
jennifer.lugo@phoenix.gov, 
jesus.sapien@phoenix.gov

10:00 a.m. - 10:05 a.m. Transition
10:05 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. NAU PTA Erin Kruse Erin.Kruse@nau.edu
10:15 a.m. - 10:20 a.m. Transition

10:20 a.m. - 10:30 a.m. YOPAS PTA-V Angel Martinez, Bryan Madden
armartinez@vosymca.org; 
bryan.madden@vosymca.org

10:30 a.m. - 10:40 a.m.
10:40 a.m. - 10:55 a.m. Foothills Caring Corps PTA-V, PM Debbra Determan debbrad@foothillscaringcorps.com
10:55 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. Transition

11:00 a.m. - 11:15 a.m. Valley Metro PTA, AIT-TT Bob Antila, Jeff Dolfini
BAntila@valleymetro.org, 
jdolfini@valleymetro.org

11:15 a.m. - 11:20 a.m. Transition
Mobility Management
11:20 a.m. - 11:35 a.m. Chandler Gilbert Arc MM, PM Billy Parker BParker@cgarc.org
11:35 a.m. - 11:40 a.m. Transition
11:40 a.m. - 11:55 a.m. Gompers MM, V, PM Scott Muller smuller@gompers.org
11:55 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Transition
12:05 p.m. - 12:20 p.m. STARS MM, PM Justin MacGregor jmacgregor@starsaz.org
12:20 p.m. - 12:30 p.m.
12:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Committee convenes briefly

Break

Applicant Interview Schedule 

10 Total Applicant Interview
Committee breaks to review interviews and finalize scores to submit to MAG staff

Committee convenes
Break
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Wednesday, April 29, 2020

Time:
9:00 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.

Applicant Interview Schedule 

Committee convenes to develop priority listing
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